From Morioka to Hachimantai

From July 4, 2024 for the time being.
Temporary operation due to Jukai Line road

closure.

Hachimantai

Nature Explorer

Hachimantai area

From Hachimantai to Morioka

From July 4, 2024 for the time being.
Temporary operation due to Jukai

Line road closure.

Hachimantai area

Hachimantai Nature

(Horai border)

Bus Regular Bus
Morioka Station Bus Stop No.3 9:10
Sakura Koen
10:00
(Sakura Park)
Matsuo Kozan Shiryoukan
10:02
(Matsuo Mine Museum)
Hachimantai Heights 10:07
Hachimantai Rising Sun Hotel 10:09
Hachimantai Onsenkyo 10:11
Connects with the
Hachimantai Mountain Hotel 10:13|Matsukawa Onsen 9:45 11:25
Regular bus.
Hachimantai Onsenkyo l 11:26
Hachimantai Rising Sun Hotel ! 11:28
Hachimantai Heights | 11:30
Matsuo Kozan Shiryoukan
1 11:35
(Matsuo Mine Museum)
Sakura Koen
1 11:40
(Sakura Park)
Midorigaoka 10:53 11:56
>
‘,ﬁ_ Gozaisyo 10:55 11:58
T
5 |chausuguchi 11:05 12:08
(o]
Kuroyachi 11:10 12:13
Hachimantai Chojo
_ St 11:20 12:18
(Hachimantai Summit)
;%_ Toshichi Onsen 11:24
E Horaikyou
3 11:25

Regular Bus Explorer Bus
— |Horaikyou
= : 14:40
o |(Horai border)
=
> |Toshichi Onsen 14:41
Hachimantai Chojo
S 12:20 14:55
(Hachimantai Summit)
Kuroyachi 12:25 15:00
Z |Chausuguchi 12:35 15:05
T
T
. |Gozaisyo 12:45 15:15
3
Midorigaoka 12:47 15:17
Sakura Koen
13:03 15:40
(Sakura Park)
Matsuo Kozan Shiryoukan
13:05 15:42
(Matsuo Mine Museum)
Hachimantai Heights 13:10 15:47
Hachimantai Rising Sun Hotel 13:12 15:49
Hachimantai Onsenkyo 13:14 15:51
Hachimantai Mountain Hotel 13:16 15:53
Matsukawa Onsen 16:10
Morioka Station 17:20

Drop off only



	7.4からの時刻表 (english)

